UW-Parkside Lucian Rosa Invitational

Women's 5K

UW-Parkside - Kenosha, WI

Team Scoring

Place Team Name Score Finishers
1 Ferris State University 98 [4,8,26,28,32]143,114
2 Indiana Tech 159 [ 3,12, 30,48, 66167, 74
3  Indiana Wesleyan University 185 [ 21, 36, 37,44, 47 149, 77
4  Aquinas College 194 [09, 40, 42, 51, 52 153, 58
5 UW Parkside 195 [2,15,31,56,91]
6  Saint Xavier University 197 [ 22, 34, 45, 46, 50193, 100
7  Doane College 217 [ 19, 27,29, 63,79 1130, 169
8  Bethel College 233 [6,11,62,64,90792, 118
9  The University of Chicago 256 [13,41,59,71,72176,78
10  Hastings College (NE) 262 [5,55, 65,68, 69189, 104
11 Spring Arbor University 304 [25,57,61,80,81]128, 131
12 Taylor University 336 [18,38,60,99, 121 1134, 140
13 Grace College 363 [14,70,82,87,1101117, 129
14 Walsh University 382 [ 16, 54, 84, 106, 122 ] 136, 158
15  Illinois Tech 420 [10,73,105,113,1191137, 154
16  UINDY 421 [7,86,94, 111,123 1124, 142
17 Shorter College 459 [1, 88,107,112, 1511 160, 200
18  Fresno Pacific University 531 [ 17, 24, 145, 170, 175 ] 185
19  Elmhurst College 544 [39,75,127,132,1711177,193
20  Augustana College 568 [ 33, 115, 116, 149, 1551167, 179
21 North Central College 619 [ 96, 101, 125, 144, 153 1174, 178
22 Concordia University-St Paul 619 [ 20, 133, 138, 148, 180 ] 197
23 Trinity Christian College 630 [35,97,102, 195, 201 ] 203, 205
24 Madonna University 635 [23,135,139, 162,176 ] 196, 204
25  University of Saint Francis (IN) 655 [ 83,98, 147, 161, 166 ] 192, 198
26  Saint Joseph's College 659 [ 95, 103, 109, 146, 206 ] 207
27  University of St Francis 738 [ 85,108, 164, 190, 191 ] 194
28  Lawrence University 757 [126, 143, 152, 163, 1731181, 188
29  Danville Area Community College 793 [ 141, 156, 159, 165, 172 ] 184, 186
30 Lindenwood University 803 [ 120, 150, 168, 182, 183 ] 187, 199
31  Moraine Valley Community College 965 [ 157, 189, 202, 208, 209 ] 210
Calumet College of St Joseph Incomplete Team
Cardinal Strich University Incomplete Team
unattached Incomplete Team
unattached 1 Incomplete Team
unattached 2 Incomplete Team
unnatached Incomplete Team
Individual Results
Place Team Place Number Name Team Class Time
1 1 666 Justyna Mudy Shorter College Sophomore 17:26
2 2 704 Jessica Monson UW Parkside Senior 17:43
3 3 85 Alissa McKaig Indiana Tech Senior 18:04
4 4 214 Tina Muir Ferris State University Freshman 18:05
5 5 609 Scottie Shaw Hastings College (NE) Junior 18:36
6 6 569 Amber Wray Bethel College Junior 18:37
7 7 401 Amy Hamilton UINDY Freshman 18:38
8 0 804 Naomi Fulton unattached 18:48
9 8 211 Mikinzie Stuart Ferris State University Senior 18:51
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UW-Parkside Lucian Rosa Invitational

Name

Amanda Strouse
Stephanie Lucas
Lindsay DeWitt
Irene Kirathi
Jordan Arnold
Rachel Venezia
Mari Jean Wegert
Heidi Ertl
Andrea DiNinno
Kaili Zink

Alyssa Johnson
Clare Hoarty
Emily Stanzyk
Melissa Morgan
Alyssa Driscoll
Sarah Sherwood
Amanda Johnson
Sam Cohen
Heidi Saunders
Brooke Cooper
Jackie Green
Tiffany Bence
Megan Josey
Viviana Arreola
Alyssa Webb
Hope Christie
Megan Josey
Ellen Adams
Amy Poull

Jodi Hockstra
Cassidy Wagner
Kailee Whitaker
Tabitha Bogue
Kat Bednarski
Emily Popma
Jane Simpson
Katy Cramer
Sarah Creed
Christine Bea
Jade Braden
Jackie Ott
Rebekah Bentle
Leah Blakemore
Laura Dziagwa
Lauren Dentzman
Samantha Rinkus
Kaitlyn Meernik
Rachel Fechik

Women's 5K
Individual Results

Team

Aquinas College

Illinois Tech

unnatached

Bethel College

Indiana Tech

The University of Chicago
Grace College

UW Parkside

Walsh University

Fresno Pacific University
Taylor University

Doane College

Concordia University-St Paul
Indiana Wesleyan University
Saint Xavier University
Madonna University

Fresno Pacific University
unattached

unattached 1

Spring Arbor University
Ferris State University
Doane College

Ferris State University
Doane College

Indiana Tech

UW Parkside

Ferris State University
Augustana College

Saint Xavier University
Trinity Christian College
Indiana Wesleyan University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Taylor University

Elmhurst College

Aquinas College

The University of Chicago
Aquinas College

Ferris State University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Saint Xavier University

Saint Xavier University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Indiana Tech

Indiana Wesleyan University
Saint Xavier University
Aquinas College

Aquinas College

Aquinas College
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274
605
708
766
564
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582
603
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UW-Parkside Lucian Rosa Invitational

Name

Megan Case
Jordyn Giddings
Angie Adams
Rebecca Campbell
Kelsey Webb
Catherine Stolar
Hilary Pederson
Michalla Crew
Jessica Scott
Yadira Salazar
Ashley Wray
Cammi Collier
Karissa Cominator
Veronica Jersey
Audrey Curtis
Kelli Hoaglund
Amy Misak
Becky Durling
Alicia Boynton
Julia Moriarty
Maddy Jensen
Tiffany Fowler
Emma Dalrymple
Megan Johnson
Laura Eberly
Annie Lehman
Sonia Khan

Alex Conrin

Lisa Keyte

Siera Koker
Sarah Moyer
Ashley Thomas
Ericka Williams
Molly Peverada
Jackie Delamater
Meghan Bannatz
Lindsay Hauvner
Haleigh Lehman
Kristin Hawkins
Ruth Blaxton
Kaitlin Shaw
Casey Conner
Erin Cary
Danielle Lewis
Heidi Andersen
Katie Heisey
Brooke McGaughey
Hilary Snyder

Women's 5K
Individual Results

Team

Walsh University
Hastings College (NE)
UW Parkside

Spring Arbor University
Aquinas College

The University of Chicago
Taylor University

Spring Arbor University
Bethel College

Doane College

Bethel College

Hastings College (NE)
Indiana Tech

Indiana Tech

Hastings College (NE)
Hastings College (NE)
Grace College

The University of Chicago
Aquinas College

The University of Chicago
Illinois Tech

Indiana Tech

Aquinas College

Elmhurst College

The University of Chicago
Indiana Wesleyan University
The University of Chicago
Doane College

Spring Arbor University
Spring Arbor University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Grace College

University of Saint Francis (IN)
The University of Chicago
Walsh University
University of St Francis
UINDY

Indiana Tech

Grace College

Aquinas College

Shorter College

Hastings College (NE)
The University of Chicago
Bethel College

UW Parkside

Bethel College

Indiana Wesleyan University

Indiana Tech
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Number

259
626
327
244
651
673
798
266
248
647
672
687
242
612
618
734
277
662
791
243
558
560
226
328
661
731
216
175
165
256
630
250
682
227
568
724
739
269
275
321
324
658
632
645
617
817
719
680

UW-Parkside Lucian Rosa Invitational

Name

Dana Eppley
Amanda Johnson
Katlin Boester
Kayla Hanke
Heather Bartos
Jessica Jager
Amy Roberts
Ashley Henry
Mindy Janosz
Colleen Oakes
Korynn Scheeringa
Jane Thomason
Tiffani Sawmiller
Jackie Jensen
Elyse Hulton

Lisa Nielsen

Kim Swartz
Brooke Dearing
Kylie Plese
Hillary Young
Caitlyn Bonney
Chelsea Bonney
Alison Spahr
Bethany Schroeder
Sarah Massey
Brooke Jeffcoat
Nikki Wiers
Sarah Johnson
Krystal Damiano
Katy thompson
Alisha Nussbaum
Nikki Bartels
Grace McAllister
Mary MacLeud
Brianna Atkins
Beth Nielsen

Ali Shinohara
Rebecca Clouse
Katie Laughlin
Stephanie Kennedy
Lindsey Sitzman
Kala Bingham
Angela Arvoy
Emily Muhs

Ann Marie Lanzetta
Laura Jordan

Laura Grabowski

Hannah Otalora-Fadner

Women's 5K
Individual Results

Team

Saint Xavier University
Indiana Wesleyan University
UINDY

Saint Joseph's College

North Central College
Trinity Christian College
University of Saint Francis (IN)
Taylor University

Saint Xavier University
North Central College
Trinity Christian College

The University of Chicago
Saint Joseph's College
Hastings College (NE)
Indiana Wesleyan University
Illinois Tech

Walsh University

Shorter College

University of St Francis
Saint Joseph's College
Aquinas College

Aquinas College

Grace College

UINDY

Shorter College

Illinois Tech

Ferris State University
Augustana College
Augustana College

Saint Xavier University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Saint Xavier University

The University of Chicago
Grace College

Bethel College

Illinois Tech

Lindenwood University
Taylor University

Walsh University

UINDY

UINDY

North Central College
Indiana Wesleyan University
Lawrence University

Indiana Wesleyan University
unattached 1

Elmhurst College

The University of Chicago
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Place Team Place
154 0
155 0
156 128
157 129
158 130
159 131
160 132
161 133
162 134
163 135
164 136
165 137
166 0
167 0
168 138
169 0
170 139
171 0
172 140
173 141
174 142
175 0
176 143
177 144
178 0
179 145
180 146
181 0
182 0
183 147
184 0
185 0
186 0
187 148
188 149
189 150
190 0
191 151
192 152
193 153
194 154
195 155
196 156
197 157
198 158
199 159
200 0
201 160
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249
213
776
229
596
778
722
187
265
239
273
728
581
613
190
554
238
574
272
587
322
264
634
654
678
220
246
552
557
799
267
622
580
191
171
737
270
665
636
659
727
176
586
109
280
589
729
663

UW-Parkside Lucian Rosa Invitational

Name

Megan Syring
Kaye Gray

Liz Hess

Heather Vaughn
Marysol Cazares
Lauren Prueter
Shauna Potrawski
Megan Fulton
Janet Redding
Kari Saarela

Erin Koppel

Lupe Cortes
Rebecca Prieb
Anna Morgan
Katie Monahan
Rachel Luehm
Cassie Yarnall
Mozy Thiel

Kirstin Hegelein
Abby Albers
Christie Nurkowski
Kayce Swoffard
Rosie Graber
Andrea Contreras
Katy Dwyer
Megan Barnard
Jacqui Mohr
Megan Byrne
Audrey Shireman
Katie Gerayhty
Jaclyn Ziemba
Audrey Pastula
Courtney Chapman
Sandra James
Sam Pancamo
Stephanie Schmoele
Armila Francis
Julie Murphy
Jennifer Compton
Sarah Bikulcius
Emily Ryan
Kristin Sattizahn
Alyssa Krauss
Lauren Burke
Ashley Demsey
Andrea Martis
Amber Purcell

Courtney Pike

Women's 5K
Individual Results

Team

Saint Xavier University
Ferris State University
Spring Arbor University
Grace College

Doane College

Spring Arbor University
Elmhurst College

Concordia University-St Paul
Taylor University

Madonna University

Walsh University

Illinois Tech

Bethel College

Indiana Wesleyan University
Concordia University-St Paul
Aquinas College

Madonna University

Bethel College

Taylor University

Danville Area Community College

UINDY

Taylor University

Lawrence University

North Central College

The University of Chicago
Fresno Pacific University
Saint Joseph's College
Aquinas College

Aquinas College

University of Saint Francis (IN)
Taylor University

Indiana Wesleyan University
Bethel College

Concordia University-St Paul
Augustana College
Lindenwood University
Taylor University

Shorter College

Lawrence University

North Central College
Illinois Tech

Augustana College

Danville Area Community College

Moraine Valley Community College

Walsh University

Danville Area Community College

Illinois Tech

Shorter College
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772
795
258
240
326
637
790
584
797
822
152
747
611
319
610
600
775
816
222
723
585
276
282
570
639
650
692
221
628
257
725
234
210
717
607
653
153
649
192
182
642
749
657
648
743
252
681
283

UW-Parkside Lucian Rosa Invitational

Name

Narissa Kirby
Wendy Mahlan
Katie Stillman
Emily Bambach
Michelle Lewis
Anne Sullivan
Lisa Stolzenbach
Lauren Albrecht
Tiffany Bremer
Emily Mills

Anita Maurer
Alexis Gutterman
Brittany Mosel
Laura Riggins
Maddy Peavy
Aprill Bodlak
Bethany Trojan
Tayler Sheahan
Eva Nunez
Amanda Andersen
Amber Stierwalt
Rachelle Miller
Chantelle Richards
Amy Ortmann
Sarah Robinson
Kirsten Coffman
Natalie Doss
Amanda straw
Janelle Pierce
Krista Olenek
Erin Skvorc
Emma Czaplicki
Elizabeth Troust
Quinn Bolander
Jordan Broberg
Colleen Burzynski
Brittany Prazak
Hilary Cebulko
Molly Bethke
Hannah Schneider
Rachel Young
Kelsey Nadler
Angela Johnson
Jessie VandenBerg
Caitlyn Sanquist
Annie Godette
Laura Stone

Molly Triner

Women's 5K
Individual Results

Team

Spring Arbor University
University of Saint Francis (IN)
Saint Xavier University
Madonna University

UINDY

Lawrence University
University of St Francis
Danville Area Community College
University of Saint Francis (IN)
unattached 2

Augustana College
Lindenwood University
Hastings College (NE)
UINDY

Hastings College (NE)
Doane College

Spring Arbor University
unattached 1

Fresno Pacific University
Elmhurst College

Danville Area Community College
Walsh University

Walsh University

Bethel College

Lawrence University

North Central College

The University of Chicago
Fresno Pacific University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Saint Xavier University
Illinois Tech

Madonna University

Ferris State University
Elmhurst College

Hastings College (NE)

North Central College
Augustana College

North Central College
Concordia University-St Paul
Augustana College
Lawrence University
Lindenwood University
North Central College

North Central College
Lindenwood University
Saint Xavier University

The University of Chicago
Walsh University

Results online at www.wisconsinrunner.com

Class
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Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore

Senior

Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman

Junior

Senior
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Junior
Junior
Junior
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Freshman
Junior
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Junior
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior

Sophomore
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Team Place
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Number

588
223
590
320
740
624
644
114
788
263
604
578
793
800
718
792
667
577
235
579
172
188
794
738
616
576
646
160
811
660
716
262
746
808
151
668
735
736
113
566
809
686
635
742
801
674
237
323

UW-Parkside Lucian Rosa Invitational

Name

Whitney Fox
Jessica Suddaby
Heather Siddens
Katie Hall

Vicci Wiggins
Hope Froderman

Sarah Bruemmer

Monica Gelezauskas

Gina Aloisio

Amy Malinowski
Sam Harding
Laura Winningham
Sarah Kielbasa
Alyssa Lugemann
Katie Bourlee
Lainy Sekuloski
Stephanie Polzer
Stephanie Shively
Devan Walley
Brittany Replogle
Katie Ries
Danielle Stewart
Robyn Chapman
Christie Schmid
Kara Parish
Charity Brown
Tracy Mattis
Kaitlin Profita
Sarah Potoch
Rachel Tucker
Emily Baldygon
Alyssa Hartman
Jessica Jaggie
Malorie Hauch
Kristy Counter
Laura Simpson
Rachel Hendricks
Kaitlin Streyle
Ann Gelezauskas
Carrie Lucas
Kathy Boyle
Audrey Henkels
Tatianna Bulat
Danielle Gray
Lynn Altevogt
Krystal Connolly
Lauren Putnam

Angela Johnson

Women's 5K
Individual Results

Team

Danville Area Community College
Fresno Pacific University
Danville Area Community College
UINDY

Lindenwood University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Lawrence University

Moraine Valley Community College
University of St Francis

Taylor University

Hastings College (NE)

Bethel College

University of St Francis
University of Saint Francis (IN)
Elmhurst College

University of St Francis

Trinity Christian College

Bethel College

Madonna University

Bethel College

Augustana College

Concordia University-St Paul
University of Saint Francis (IN)
Lindenwood University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Bethel College

North Central College
Augustana College

Cardinal Strich University
Shorter College

Elmhurst College

Taylor University

Lindenwood University
Cardinal Strich University
Augustana College

Trinity Christian College
Illinois Tech

Illinois Tech

Moraine Valley Community College
Bethel College

Cardinal Strich University

The University of Chicago
Lawrence University
Lindenwood University
University of Saint Francis (IN)
Trinity Christian College
Madonna University

UINDY
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Class
Sophomore
Junior
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Junior
Junior
Junior
Freshman
Junior
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Junior
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman

Sophomore



Place Team Place
298 0
299 0
300 0
301 0
302 205
303 0
304 206
305 0
306 0
307 207
308 208
309 0
310 0
311 0
312 0
313 209
314 0
315 0
316 210
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Number

236
815
162
633
670
720
245
714
810
241
111
638
643
713
583
110
571
710
112

UW-Parkside Lucian Rosa Invitational

Name

Theresa Gase
Liz Cohen
Michelle Petry
Emily Page
Michelle Voss
Chloe Williams
Kara Kerschen
Catie Callahan
Cathy Feldkamp
Emma Ginter
Cristina Dongo
Amelia Sancilio
Ka Yang

Katie Norman
Jill Labella
Marisol Ortiz
Mercy Karanja
Nora Hughes
Kelly Washington

Women's 5K
Individual Results

Team

Madonna University

unattached 1

Augustana College

Lawrence University

Trinity Christian College

Elmhurst College

Saint Joseph's College

Elmhurst College

Cardinal Strich University

Saint Joseph's College

Moraine Valley Community College
Lawrence University

Lawrence University

Elmhurst College

Calumet College of St Joseph
Moraine Valley Community College
Bethel College

Elmhurst College

Moraine Valley Community College
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Class

Freshman

Senior
Sophomore
Junior
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore

Sophomore



